

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.1806 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	13.12.2024	<u>TMD, J</u> <u>C.C.No.1806 of 2024</u> Learned Government Pleader has furnished a copy of the correspondence between the Executive Engineer, MB (Intra) Division, Sangareddy and the Government Pleader to submit that the issue is pending with the Government for consideration as the Engineer-in-Chief, Mission Bhagiratha, Hyderabad has already written a letter to the Secretary to Government on 24.09.2024 for compliance of the directions of this Court. In view of the same, four weeks time is granted finally. List this matter on 10.01.2025. _____ TMD, J Svv	Transferred to I-Order folder

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE