

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No. 1806 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL.NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.01.2025	<u>TMD,J</u> Learned Government Pleader for the respondents seeks one week time to get instructions as to the action taken by the respondent No.5 on the proposal sent by the respondent No.2. List this matter on 31.01.2025 and if the instructions are not forthcoming, then the respondent No.5 shall be present before this Court. _____ TMD,J bak	<u>Note:</u> Transferred to I.O.Folder before corrections -

SL.NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE