

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **C.C.No.1806 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.04.2025	<u>TMD,J</u> Learned Counsel Mr.Ravi Kumar submits that counsel on record since passed away and he undertakes to file vakalat on behalf of the petitioner. Learned Government Pleader submits that the respondents have filed a review I.A.No.2 of 2025 in W.P.(Tr).No.2654 of 2017. List this matter along with review I.A.No.2 of 2025 in W.P.(Tr).No.2654 of 2017 on 27.06.2025. <u>TMD,J</u> bak	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.

--	--	--	--

-