

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.1806 of 2024 and

W.P(Tr).No.2645 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.12.2025	<u>TMD,J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Services-II submitted that issue is under active consideration of the Government and she seeks further time in this matter. List this matter on 30.01.2026 under the caption 'For Compliance'. <u>TMD,J</u> bak	<u>Note:</u> Transferred to I.O.Folder before corrections

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE