

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.1806 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.07.2026	<u>TMD, J</u> The learned Government Pleader representing respondent No.5 seeks further time to get instructions in this matter. Three weeks time is granted. List this matter on 21.08.2026. If the instructions are not forthcoming by the said date, respondent No.5 shall be present before this Court. <u>TMD,J</u> bak	Transferred to IO-folder before corrections